
Summer 2023 GCSE Exam Timetable 

Date Start Board Component Code Length Component Title

Mon 15 May 13:00 AQA 8261/W 01:45 Drama Written Paper

Tue 16 May 09:00 AQA 8461/1H 01:45 Biology Paper 1 Tier H

Tue 16 May 09:00 AQA 8461/1F 01:45 Biology Paper 1 Tier F

Tue 16 May 09:00 AQA 8464/B/1H 01:15 Combined Sci Trilogy Biology P1H

Tue 16 May 09:00 AQA 8464/B/1F 01:15 Combined Sci Trilogy Biology P1F

Tue 16 May 13:00 AQA 8668/LF 00:35 German Listening Test Tier F

Tue 16 May 13:00 AQA 8668/RF 00:45 German Reading Test Tier F

Tue 16 May 13:00 AQA 8668/LH 00:45 German Listening Test Tier H

Tue 16 May 13:00 AQA 8668/RH 01:00 German Reading Test Tier H

Wed 17 May 09:00 AQA 8702/1 01:45 English Literature Paper 1

Wed 17 May 13:00 EDEXL 1PE0 01 01:30  PE Fitness and Body Systems

Thu 18 May 09:00 EDEXL 1HI0 11 01:15  History Medicine in Britain

Thu 18 May 13:00 EDEXL 1BS0 01 01:45  Bus Investigating Small Bus. 

Fri 19 May 09:00 AQA 8300/1F 01:30 Mathematics Paper 1 Tier F

Fri 19 May 09:00 AQA 8300/1H 01:30 Mathematics Paper 1 Tier H

Fri 19 May 13:00 EDEXL 1CP2 01 01:30  CS Principles of Comp.Sci. 

Mon 22 May 09:00 AQA 8462/1H 01:45 Chemistry Paper 1 Tier H

Mon 22 May 09:00 AQA 8462/1F 01:45 Chemistry Paper 1 Tier F

Mon 22 May 09:00 AQA 8464/C/1H 01:15 Combined Sci Trilogy Chemistry P1H

Mon 22 May 09:00 AQA 8464/C/1F 01:15 Combined Sci Trilogy Chemistry P1F

Mon 22 May 13:00 OCR J383/01 01:00 Geog A [Geog Thm] : Lvng in UK Tdy Wtn

Tue 23 May 09:00 AQA 8658/LF 00:35 French Listening Test Tier F

Tue 23 May 09:00 AQA 8658/RF 00:45 French Reading Test Tier F

Tue 23 May 09:00 AQA 8658/LH 00:45 French Listening Test Tier H

Tue 23 May 09:00 AQA 8658/RH 01:00 French Reading Test Tier H

Wed 24 May 09:00 AQA 8702/2 02:15 Eng Lit Paper 2

Thu 25 May 09:00 AQA 8463/1H 01:45 Physics Paper 1 Tier H

Thu 25 May 09:00 AQA 8463/1F 01:45 Physics Paper 1 Tier F

Thu 25 May 09:00 AQA 8464/P/1H 01:15 Combined Sci Trilogy Physics P1H

Thu 25 May 09:00 AQA 8464/P/1F 01:15 Combined Sci Trilogy Physics P1F

Thu 25 May 13:00 EDEXL 1CP2 02 02:00  CS Application Comp.Thinking

Fri 26 May 09:00 AQA 8668/WF 01:00 German Writing Test Tier F

Fri 26 May 09:00 AQA 8668/WH 01:15 German Writing Test Tier H
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Summer 2023 GCSE Exam Timetable 

Date Start Board Component Code Length Component Title

Mon 05 Jun 09:00 AQA 8700/1 01:45 English Language Paper 1

Mon 05 Jun 13:00 AQA 8658/WF 01:00 French Writing Test Tier F

Mon 05 Jun 13:00 AQA 8658/WH 01:15 French Writing Test Tier H

Wed 07 Jun 09:00 AQA 8300/2F 01:30 Mathematics Paper 2 Tier F

Wed 07 Jun 09:00 AQA 8300/2H 01:30 Mathematics Paper 2 Tier H

Wed 07 Jun 13:00 EDEXL 1HI0 2M 01:45 History American W.  Elizabethan

Thu 08 Jun 09:00 EDEXL 1PE0 02 01:15 PE Health and Performance

Thu 08 Jun 13:00

Fri 09 Jun 09:00 OCR J383/02 01:00 Geog A [Geog Thm] : World Arnd US Wtn

Fri 09 Jun 13:00 AQA 8461/2H 01:45 Biology Paper 2 Tier H

Fri 09 Jun 13:00 AQA 8461/2F 01:45 Biology Paper 2 Tier F

Fri 09 Jun 13:00 AQA 8464/B/2H 01:15 Combined Sci Trilogy Biology P2H

Fri 09 Jun 13:00 AQA 8464/B/2F 01:15 Combined Sci Trilogy Biology P2F

Mon 12 Jun 09:00 AQA 8700/2 01:45 English Language Paper 2

Mon 12 Jun 13:00 EDEXL 1BS0 02 01:45 Building A Business

Tue 13 Jun 09:00 AQA 8462/2H 01:45 Chemistry Paper 2 Tier H

Tue 13 Jun 09:00 AQA 8462/2F 01:45 Chemistry Paper 2 Tier F

Tue 13 Jun 09:00 AQA 8464/C/2H 01:15 Combined Sci Trilogy Chemistry P2H

Tue 13 Jun 09:00 AQA 8464/C/2F 01:15 Combined Sci Trilogy Chemistry P2F

Wed 14 Jun 09:00 AQA 8300/3F 01:30 Mathematics Paper 3 Tier F

Wed 14 Jun 09:00 AQA 8300/3H 01:30 Mathematics Paper 3 Tier H

Wed 14 Jun 13:00 WJEC C660U30-1 01:15 Music Component 3 Appraising

Thu 15 Jun 09:00 EDEXL 1HI0 33 01:20 History The Usa

Thu 15 Jun 09:00 EDEXL 1HI0 31 01:20 History Weimar & Nazi Germany

Thu 15 Jun 13:00

Fri 16 Jun 09:00 AQA 8463/2H 01:45 Physics Paper 2 Tier H

Fri 16 Jun 09:00 AQA 8463/2F 01:45 Physics Paper 2 Tier F

Fri 16 Jun 09:00 AQA 8464/P/2H 01:15 Combined Sci Trilogy Physics P2H

Fri 16 Jun 09:00 AQA 8464/P/2F 01:15 Combined Sci Trilogy Physics P2F

Fri 16 Jun 13:00 OCR J383/03 01:30 Geog A [Geog Thm] : Geogrphcl Skll Wtn

Mon 19 Jun 09:00 WJEC C600U10-1 02:00 D & T Comp 1 D & T in the 21st Century

Tue 20 Jun 09:00 OCR J309/01 01:30 Food Prep: Food Prprtn & Ntrtn Wrtn

Wed 28th June 09:00

Thurs 24th Aug 09:00

Contingency afternoon

Contingency afternoon

Contingency Day 

GCSE Results Day 
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